

f
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2263 OF 2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand,Adv.
Mr. Kuleep Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar,Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite opportunity having been granted, the respondents have not filed statement of case. Let the appeal as it is be listed for hearing.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER