

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2263 OF 2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has filed the statement of Case.
Respondent No.1 has not filed the statement of case. The Hon'ble
Court by order dated 10.5.2013 had directed that the appeal may be
listed for hearing.

No further steps are required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|